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201406020001
64130

06/02/2014
11:31:04

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantor DEEDS ANDERSON
BILLY J

37 59 Lot#:676
Book:37 Pg:59
Sub:DEER
RIDGE LAKES
SECTOR 6
PHASE 2

201405230001
56990

05/23/2014
11:03:13

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE CENTRAL
STATE BANK

32 75 Lot#:757 Lot:A
Book:32 Pg:75
Sub:EAGLE
POINT 7TH
SECTOR
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 757
AND 758

201407110002
10180

07/11/2014
09:39:49

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantor DEEDS ROWSER
WILLIAM P

37 59 Lot#:667
Book:37 Pg:59
Sub:DEER
RIDGE LAKES
SECTOR 6
PHASE 2

201412300004
07980

12/30/2014
10:10:26

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE CENTRAL
STATE BANK

18 34 Lot#:308
Book:18 Pg:34
Sub:EAGLE
POINT 3RD
SECTOR
PHASE 2

201401220000
20630

01/22/2014
10:00:08

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantor DEEDS MARTIN
JULIUS B

37 59 Lot#:671
Book:37 Pg:59
Sub:DEER
RIDGE LAKES
SECTOR 6
PHASE 2

201405230001
57000

05/23/2014
11:03:14

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

32 75 Lot#:757 Lot:A
Book:32 Pg:75
Sub:EAGLE
POINT 7TH
SECTOR
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 757
AND 758

201408290002
72110

08/29/2014
10:43:41

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
COMMERCIAL

36 81 Lot#:315
Book:36 Pg:81
Sub:LAKEWO
OD PHASE 3
FINAL PLAT


