Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Name= BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201406020001 64130	06/02/2014 11:31:04	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ANDERSON BILLY J			37	59		Lot#:676 Book:37 Pg:59 Sub:DEER RIDGE LAKES SECTOR 6 PHASE 2
201405230001 56990	05/23/2014 11:03:13	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CENTRAL STATE BANK			32	75		Lot#:757 Lot:A Book:32 Pg:75 Sub:EAGLE POINT 7TH SECTOR RESURVEY OF LOTS 757 AND 758
201407110002 10180	07/11/2014 09:39:49	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ROWSER WILLIAM P			37	59		Lot#:667 Book:37 Pg:59 Sub:DEER RIDGE LAKES SECTOR 6 PHASE 2
201412300004 07980	12/30/2014 10:10:26	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CENTRAL STATE BANK			18	34		Lot#:308 Book:18 Pg:34 Sub:EAGLE POINT 3RD SECTOR PHASE 2
201401220000 20630	01/22/2014 10:00:08	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	MARTIN JULIUS B			37	59		Lot#:671 Book:37 Pg:59 Sub:DEER RIDGE LAKES SECTOR 6 PHASE 2
201405230001 57000	05/23/2014 11:03:14	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL STATE BANK			32	75		Lot#:757 Lot:A Book:32 Pg:75 Sub:EAGLE POINT 7TH SECTOR RESURVEY OF LOTS 757 AND 758
201408290002 72110	08/29/2014 10:43:41	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST COMMERCIAL			36	81		Lot#:315 Book:36 Pg:81 Sub:LAKEWO OD PHASE 3 FINAL PLAT